ASC - Clash of the Titans - Sandusky - Showdown
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Division Name

IASF L1 U8 - NON-US

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Senior

L1 Senior

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L2 Mini

L2 Mini

L2 Mini

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

Program Name
London Heat Cheerleading
ICE
Top Gun All Stars
Elite Heat All-Stars
Thunder All-Stars
Northern Extreme Athletics
World Elite
Elite Heat All-Stars
Premier Athletics - Michigan
London Heat Cheerleading
Thunder All-Stars
Limelight Allstars
United by SHC
Legends Athletics
Top Gun All Stars
Blue Storm Athletics
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
United by SHC
Elite Heat All-Stars
World Elite
Premier Athletics - Michigan
ICE
World Elite
North Coast All Stars
Top Gun All Stars
ICE
Blue Storm Athletics
Elite Heat All-Stars

Cheer Extreme - Chicago

Team Name
Solar
Mini Midnight
Starlight
Mini Suns
Bolts
Bomb Pops
Courage
Ignite
Radar
Sparks
Storm
Strobe
Hiss
Steel Thunder
Emeralds
GO1DEN HOUR
Fancy
Venom
Lavender
Diva Dolls
Raindrops
Mini Moons
Glam Girls
SWEETHEARTS
Shimmer
Apollo
WEATHERGIRLS
Scorch

GLAM

Sandusky, OH - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Event Score

87.4725

95.5435

94.9937

92.6631

85.8794

95.4529

94.9931

94.2383

90.1368

89.5446

89.4429

94.116

91.5536

95.2654

94.5888

93.4049

95.7459

94.5163

91.6863

87.5049

95.2899

93.5426

92.145

96.4542

96.4333

95.1708

95.125

94.7458
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ASC - Clash of the Titans - Sandusky - Showdown
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Division Name
L2 Youth

L2 -Ul6

L2 - Ul6

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L3 Youth

L3 Youth

L3 Youth

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

Program Name
London Heat Cheerleading

Elite Heat All-Stars
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Northern Extreme Athletics
ICE
Premier Athletics - Michigan
Studio All-Stars
North Coast All Stars
Legends Athletics
Top Gun All Stars
World Elite
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Thunder All-Stars
Blue Storm Athletics
United All Stars
World Tour Cheer & Tumble
World Elite
Elite Heat All-Stars
North Coast All Stars
Northern Extreme Athletics
Top Gun All Stars
Premier Athletics - Michigan
World Elite
Blue Storm Athletics
World Tour Cheer & Tumble
ICE
Elite Heat All-Stars
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Studio All-Stars

North Coast All Stars

Team Name
Flash

JLove
Surge
Crush
Shockwave
Supernova
JUNIOR ELITE
DIAMONDS
Fuchsia Fire
Majesty
Lady Lux
SPICE
Lady Lightning
REIGN
Queen Cobras
Tahiti
Fearless
Glamour
KISS
Sunkissed
Rubies
Shady Ladies
Authority
EL3CTRA
Fiji
Lady Equinox
ATH3NA
HEART
LADY LEGACY

CHAMPAGNE

Sandusky, OH - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Event Score
88.7125

96.1459

95.4667

96.5667

95.2333

95.5792

95.0833

93.8792

96.0334

93.6958

92.7917

85.5708

93.7875

93.5959

92.1569

94.9458

93.4084

92.8083

97.4792

95.3167

94.1917

95.8542

91.5208

95.6042

94.3708

94.2292

95.9958

95.3041
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ASC - Clash of the Titans - Sandusky - Showdown Sandusky, OH - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L4 Junior ICE Chill 96.4167
2nd L4 Junior World Elite Legacy 94.4458
1st L4 - U18 Coed Premier Athletics - Michigan CAT 4 95.3167
1st L4 Senior ICE Fever 93.1
2nd L4 Senior Elite Heat All-Stars Fire 90.0833
1st L4 Senior - D2 Blue Storm Athletics AQUA 96.5833
2nd L4 Senior - D2 Legends Athletics Purple Rain 89.375
1st L4 Senior Coed Top Gun All Stars Diamonds 94.925

L4.2 Senior Northern Extreme Athletics Hot Tropics

1st L4.2 Senior World Elite Dynasty 95.6125
2nd L4.2 Senior World Tour Cheer & Tumble Aruba 86.2875
1st L5 Junior ICE Shiver 93.4167
1st L5 Senior Premier Athletics - Michigan Lady Legacy 95.7167
1st L6 Limited - Small World Elite Crave 92.5292
1st L6 U18 Co-ed NT Premier Athletics - Michigan Showtime 87.0684
1st L6 Evaluation (Cheer) Top Gun All Stars Royal Jags 21.3833

Exhibition (Cheer) Top Gun All Stars Dynasty

Exhibition (Cheer) Top Gun All Stars Sparkle

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition World Elite Idols
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