

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	IASF L1 U8 - NON-US	London Heat Cheerleading	Solar	87.4725
1st	L1 Mini	ICE	Mini Midnight	95.5435
2nd	L1 Mini	Top Gun All Stars	Starlight	94.9937
3rd	L1 Mini	Elite Heat All-Stars	Mini Suns	92.6631
4th	L1 Mini	Thunder All-Stars	Bolts	85.8794
	L1 Youth	Northern Extreme Athletics	Bomb Pops	
1st	L1 Youth	World Elite	Courage	95.4529
2nd	L1 Youth	Elite Heat All-Stars	Ignite	94.9931
3rd	L1 Youth	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Radar	94.2383
4th	L1 Youth	London Heat Cheerleading	Sparks	90.1368
5th	L1 Youth	Thunder All-Stars	Storm	89.5446
6th	L1 Youth	Limelight Allstars	Strobe	89.4429
1st	L1 Youth - D2	United by SHC	Hiss	94.116
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Legends Athletics	Steel Thunder	91.5536
1st	L1 Junior	Top Gun All Stars	Emeralds	95.2654
2nd	L1 Junior	Blue Storm Athletics	GO1DEN HOUR	94.5888
3rd	L1 Junior	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Fancy	93.4049
1st	L1 Senior	United by SHC	Venom	95.7459
2nd	L1 Senior	Elite Heat All-Stars	Lavender	94.5163
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	World Elite	Diva Dolls	91.6863
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Raindrops	87.5049
1st	L2 Mini	ICE	Mini Moons	95.2899
2nd	L2 Mini	World Elite	Glam Girls	93.5426
3rd	L2 Mini	North Coast All Stars	SWEETHEARTS	92.145
1st	L2 Youth	Top Gun All Stars	Shimmer	96.4542
2nd	L2 Youth	ICE	Apollo	96.4333
3rd	L2 Youth	Blue Storm Athletics	WEATHERGIRLS	95.1708
4th	L2 Youth	Elite Heat All-Stars	Scorch	95.125
5th	L2 Youth	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	GLAM	94.7458





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
6th	L2 Youth	London Heat Cheerleading	Flash	88.7125
1st	L2 - U16	Elite Heat All-Stars	JLove	96.1459
2nd	L2 - U16	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Surge	95.4667
	L2 Junior	Northern Extreme Athletics	Crush	
1st	L2 Junior	ICE	Shockwave	96.5667
2nd	L2 Junior	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Supernova	95.2333
1st	L2 Junior - D2	Studio All-Stars	JUNIOR ELITE	95.5792
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	North Coast All Stars	DIAMONDS	95.0833
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Legends Athletics	Fuchsia Fire	93.8792
1st	L2 Senior	Top Gun All Stars	Majesty	96.0334
2nd	L2 Senior	World Elite	Lady Lux	93.6958
3rd	L2 Senior	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	SPICE	92.7917
4th	L2 Senior	Thunder All-Stars	Lady Lightning	85.5708
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Blue Storm Athletics	REIGN	93.7875
2nd	L2 Senior - D2	United All Stars	Queen Cobras	93.5959
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	World Tour Cheer & Tumble	Tahiti	92.1569
1st	L3 Youth	World Elite	Fearless	94.9458
2nd	L3 Youth	Elite Heat All-Stars	Glamour	93.4084
3rd	L3 Youth	North Coast All Stars	KISS	92.8083
	L3 Junior	Northern Extreme Athletics	Sunkissed	
1st	L3 Junior	Top Gun All Stars	Rubies	97.4792
2nd	L3 Junior	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Shady Ladies	95.3167
3rd	L3 Junior	World Elite	Authority	94.1917
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Blue Storm Athletics	EL3CTRA	95.8542
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	World Tour Cheer & Tumble	Fiji	91.5208
1st	L3 Senior	ICE	Lady Equinox	95.6042
2nd	L3 Senior	Elite Heat All-Stars	ATH3NA	94.3708
3rd	L3 Senior	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	HEART	94.2292
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Studio All-Stars	LADY LEGACY	95.9958
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	North Coast All Stars	CHAMPAGNE	95.3041





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L4 Junior	ICE	Chill	96.4167
2nd	L4 Junior	World Elite	Legacy	94.4458
1st	L4 - U18 Coed	Premier Athletics - Michigan	CAT 4	95.3167
1st	L4 Senior	ICE	Fever	93.1
2nd	L4 Senior	Elite Heat All-Stars	Fire	90.0833
1st	L4 Senior - D2	Blue Storm Athletics	AQUA	96.5833
2nd	L4 Senior - D2	Legends Athletics	Purple Rain	89.375
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Top Gun All Stars	Diamonds	94.925
	L4.2 Senior	Northern Extreme Athletics	Hot Tropics	
1st	L4.2 Senior	World Elite	Dynasty	95.6125
2nd	L4.2 Senior	World Tour Cheer & Tumble	Aruba	86.2875
1st	L5 Junior	ICE	Shiver	93.4167
1st	L5 Senior	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Lady Legacy	95.7167
1st	L6 Limited - Small	World Elite	Crave	92.5292
1st	L6 U18 Co-ed NT	Premier Athletics - Michigan	Showtime	87.0684
1st	L6 Evaluation (Cheer)	Top Gun All Stars	Royal Jags	21.3833
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Top Gun All Stars	Dynasty	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Top Gun All Stars	Sparkle	
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	World Elite	Idols	

